Payment Release Order
Order Details

Order No.: P/RO/2024/073

Date: 10 June 2024

Project/Reference: Website Redesign Project

Vendor/Supplier: ABC Web Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Contact Person: Mr. Arjun Mehta

Payment Details

Amount to be Released: INR 2,50,000 (Indian Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

Payment Type: Full and Final Settlement

Reason/Remarks: Final payment for completion of Website Redesign Project as per agreement and
invoice no. WS-4490 dated 31-May-2024.

Bank Details for Payment

Beneficiary Name: ABC Web Solutions Pvt. Ltd.